MLCC Chip Capacitor  Size 0805
Material:
Voltage:
Y5V= Y5V MaterialY5V
160
Range Code 392
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 1 from 14

Conform
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Information
N TRN
No Function
MLCC Chip Capacitor  Size
0805
TR= Tape /
Reel
BU= Bulk
Ware
R= Rohs
Conform
S R392 Y5V 160 M
Part No.: I11005
Mason DATE 21.10.2010DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 14 from 14
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi
N= No
Function
N= No
Function
S= Tol. +50%
-20%
M= Tol.
±20%
S= Silver
Termination
Z= Tol. +80%
-20%